2.1.3 S24 Ultra 512GB comes with a one-hundred fifty Euro (€150) discount on Epic’s advertised retail price. 

2.1.4 Samsung Galaxy A35 comes with a twelve Euro (€12) discount on Epic’s advertised retail price. 

2.1.5 Apple Combo: Free AirPods 4 worth one-hundred sixty-nine Euro and sixty-four cents (€169.64) when purchasing 

iPhone 15 128GB 

2.1.6 Samsung Combo: Free Samsung Buds FE worth eighty-nine Euro (€89) OR Free Samsung Galaxy Fit3 worth sixty-nine 

Euro (€69) when purchasing Samsung S24 128GB or 256GB. 

2.1.7 Samsung Combo: Free Sound Bar worth one-hundred sixty-nine Euro (€169) when purchasing Samsung TV 65” or 

Samsung TV 75”  

2.1.8 Epic Basic Committed Plan discount at €6.50. This discounted price relates to the first 12 months on the Basic Pay 

Monthly Mobile Plan when taken with FiberMax Giga Home Internet, both with a 2 year agreement and subject to the